Position Other Positions Held
Public Works Section Crew

Lead

PW Section Crew Lead (Interim)

Public Works Mtc Worker I

Public Works Mtc Worker I

Public Works Mtc Worker Il

PW Maintenance Worker Il

Public Works Mtc Worker I Mechanics Assistant
PW Maintenance Worker Il

Public Works Mtc Worker |

Public Works Mtc Worker Il

Superintendent

City

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Department

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Total Wages

$79,947

$73,962

$71,451

$70,186

$68,265

$66,682

$65,816

$65,447

$54,787

$42,735

$18,267

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,448

$14,105

$11,767

$11,824

$4,706

$6,843

$18,382

$4,495

$4,289

$13,712

$3,993



