Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Section Crew Lead		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$79,947	\$18,448
PW Section Crew Lead (Interim)		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$73,962	\$14,105
Public Works Mtc Worker II		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$71,451	\$11,767
Public Works Mtc Worker II		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$70,186	\$11,824
Public Works Mtc Worker II		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$68,265	\$4,706
PW Maintenance Worker II		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$66,682	\$6,843
Public Works Mtc Worker II	Mechanics Assistant	Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$65,816	\$18,382
PW Maintenance Worker II		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$65,447	\$4,495
Public Works Mtc Worker I		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$54,787	\$4,289
Public Works Mtc Worker II		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$42,735	\$13,712
Superintendent		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$18,267	\$3,993